Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #70947: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1375 Abigail KERR 1 FR 68.76 0 68.76 1 4

1414 Ethan ROSS 4 FR 68.78 21 47.78 2 3

799 Lynette BROWN 3 FR 71.42 8 63.42 3 2

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 FR 71.56 26 45.56 4 1

128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 FR 71.73 26 45.73 5 1

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 FR 72.03 22 50.03 6 1

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 74.02 3 71.02 7 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 FR 217.07 21 196.07 8 1 VOID
Swim #2, Heat #70948: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1143 Eve DOOLAN 1 FR 39.12 0 39.12 1 4

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 FR 41.09 2  39.09 2 3

770 Lukas TAYLOR 5 FR 41.68 3 38.68 3 2

1356 Evelyn KERR 2 FR 43.74 1 4274 4 1

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 FR 44.45 4 40.45 5 1

723 David PARKER 7 FR 44.75 4 40.75 6 1

802 Matthew O'CONNOR 8 FR 44.87 4 40.87 7 1

619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 48.10 2 46.10 8 1

Swim #3, Heat #70949: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 FR 34.39 3 3139 1 4

714 Kellen PARKER 8 FR 36.33 6 30.33 2 3

1224 Tim DOOLAN 3 FR 37.81 1 36.81 3 2

1395 Michael KERR 7 FR 37.94 4 3394 4 1

1379 Xavier FOSTER 2 FR 38.44 0 38.44 5 1

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 6 FR 38.80 3 35.80 6 1

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 4 FR 39.30 1 38.30 7 1

674  Cara PARKER 1 FR 39.72 0 39.72 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #70950: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
850
646
452
713

Name Lane Stroke Gross
Andrew SHARPE 2 FR 30.07
Jack CORBETT 1 FR 31.15
Michael HAYWARD 3 FR 32.44
Christian TAYLOR 4 FR 0.00

Swim #5, Heat #70952: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1491
1498
1492
1495
1494
1496
1493
1326

Name Lane Stroke Gross
Daire HENDERSON 5 FR 32.39
Andrew PHILLIPS 6 FR 33.44
lan ALLAN 4 FR 34.07
Elizabeth ALLAN 3 FR 41.56
Charlotte ALLAN 2 FR 43.28
Michelle TURCHINI 7 FR 50.67
Audrey ALLAN 1 FR 51.29
Zaquin VIOLA 8 FR 59.98

Swim #6, Heat #70953: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 FR 37.45
1480 Kristy LEWIS 2 FR 38.18
591  Sarah LYON 3 FR 40.96
1312 Christian LAURENS 1 FR 47.56
1485 Rebecca NICHOLS 5 FR 51.86
372 Belinda MUIR 4 FR 60.88
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 6 FR 63.68
Swim #7, Heat #70956: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 48.61
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 FR 49.40
1467 Azariah SPITERI 1 FR 64.15
Swim #8, Heat #70959: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1376 Isabelle KERR 7 FR 36.22
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Swim #8, Heat #70960: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1499 Andrian ELIA 2 FR 24.69
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 FR 27.88
1500 Alexandra ELIA 1 FR 29.69
1489 Mckenzie ROSS 5 FR 36.60
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 3 FR 37.29
1497 Zara PHILLIPS 4 FR 37.72

Form

Swim #9, Heat #70962: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1414 Ethan ROSS 3 BR 92.68
621 Rose TUNSTALL 2 BR 94.48
1356 Evelyn KERR 7 BR 95.19
1224 Tim DOOLAN 4 BR 97.47
799 Lynette BROWN 1 BR 99.85
1379 Xavier FOSTER 5 BR 103.43
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 BR 105.51
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 6 BR 108.20

Swim #10, Heat #70963: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 BR 54.70
1143 Eve DOOLAN 2 BR 55.76
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 BR 55.79
770  Lukas TAYLOR 3 BR 56.20
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 BR 56.77
723  David PARKER 6 BR 59.41
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 BR 59.52
674  Cara PARKER 7 BR 60.77

Swim #11, Heat #70964: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
452  Michael HAYWARD 7 BR 49.13
714 Kellen PARKER 8 BR 49.54
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 4 BR 50.87
1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 BR 51.09
619  Duncan LYON 6 BR 51.32
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Swim #11, Heat #70966: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1494
1495
1493

Swim #12, Heat #70965: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1395
646
850
1122
713

Name

Charlotte ALLAN
Elizabeth ALLAN
Audrey ALLAN

Name

Michael KERR
Jack CORBETT
Andrew SHARPE
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Christian TAYLOR

Lane Stroke

2 BR
3 BR
1 BR

Lane Stroke

6 BR
5 BR
4 BR
7 BR
8 BR

Gross
62.91
68.86
89.78

Gross
43.40
43.71
46.02
46.23

0.00

Swim #12, Heat #70967: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1491
1492
1496

Name

Daire HENDERSON
lan ALLAN
Michelle TURCHINI

Lane Stroke

2 BR
1 BR
3 BR

Gross
44.18
45.62
62.36

Swim #13, Heat #70968: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1480
591
1490
372
1375
1469

Swim #14, Heat #70970: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1375
1211
1469

Name

Kristy LEWIS

Sarah LYON

Daniel SENDELBECK
Belinda MUIR
Abigail KERR

Tony VAN SCHAIK

Name

Abigail KERR
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Tony VAN SCHAIK

Lane Stroke

2 BR
3 BR
5 BR
4 BR
1 BR
6 BR

Lane Stroke

5 BR
6 BR
4 BR

Gross
48.81
54.14
56.66
81.07

102.04

109.13

Gross
75.06
77.79
63.95

Swim #14, Heat #70971: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1485
1484
1326

Name

Rebecca NICHOLS
Ruby NICHOLS
Zaquin VIOLA

Saturday, 5 October 2019

Lane Stroke

1 BR
2 BR
3 BR

Gross
58.19
59.68

0.00

Hcap

Hcap

w N O O -

Hcap

Hcap

0
0
0
0

0
0

Hcap
15
29

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
62.91
68.86
89.78

Net
42.40
43.71
46.02
44.23

-3.00

Net
44.18
45.62
62.36

Net
48.81
54.14
56.66
81.07

102.04
109.13

Net
60.06
48.79
63.95

Net
58.19
59.68

0.00

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1

Pos Points DQ

v A W N
o = N W

DNS

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1

Pos Points DQ

o 0~ W N R
[E

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 DUP DQ

Pos Points DQ

1 1

2 1

3 0 DNS
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Swim #15, Heat #70973: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1467 Azariah SPITERI 8 BR 35.34
1288 Skye LEWIS 7 BR 35.66

Swim #15, Heat #70974: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1499 Andrian ELIA 2 BR 39.35
1489 Mckenzie ROSS 5 BR 41.39
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 BR 41.42
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 BR 44.40
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 BR 0.00
1500 Alexandra ELIA 1 BR 0.00
Long
Swim #16, Heat #70976: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 252.46
1414 Ethan ROSS 2 FR 253.73
770  Lukas TAYLOR 7 FR 255.19
621  Rose TUNSTALL 4 FR 281.09
619  Duncan LYON 5 FR 285.25
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 6 FR 294.70
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 FR 295.85
723  David PARKER 8 FR 296.22

Swim #17, Heat #70978: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 5 FR 211.30
1143 Eve DOOLAN 3 FR 215.49
1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 FR 219.71
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 FR 220.96
1395 Michael KERR 6 FR 226.50
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 8 FR 226.51
1356 Evelyn KERR 4 FR 232.88
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 7 FR 234.52
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Swim #18, Heat #70979: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
850 Andrew SHARPE 6 FR 185.75
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 186.99
1309 Ziani VIOLA 2 FR 187.36
646  Jack CORBETT 3 FR 201.74
452 Michael HAYWARD 4 FR 202.24
674 Cara PARKER 1 FR 211.05
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 FR 0.00

Swim #19, Heat #70981: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1491 Daire HENDERSON 3 FR 177.29
1492 lan ALLAN 2 FR 185.88
1480 Kristy LEWIS 5 FR 195.09
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 8 FR 196.27
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 1 FR 219.94
591  Sarah LYON 6 FR 221.17
1312 Christian LAURENS 4 FR 257.61
372  Belinda MUIR 7 FR 297.42

Swim #20, Heat #70986: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1375 Abigail KERR 3 FR 207.76
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4 FR 208.02

Swim #20, Heat #70987: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 2 FR 140.04
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 0.00

Swim #21, Heat #70988: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1467 Azariah SPITERI 1 FR 177.77
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 231.93
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 242.74
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 0.00
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